Warragul — Drouin Secondary College

Secondary
College
- > Warragul West
]:J‘ { 5
5 L ﬁiﬁ Watiagi b A
Stop Description Time
Warragul Regional College 8:20
1 9 King St 8:22
2 57 Sutton St 8:25
3 Corner of Normanby & Stoffers St 8:28
4 Opposite 115 Normanby St 8:29
5 Queen St PTV Bus Stop 8:31
6 Waterford Rise Estate - Crole Dr 8:34
7 Princes Way & Lardners Track (PTV Bus Stop) 8:36
8 Crystal Waters 8:38
Drouin Secondary College 8:45

Notmaspy o




Drouin Secondary College - Warragul

Drouin . = [
Secondary ®
College
o
- Warragul West
gﬁ - Regional .,
Stop Description Time
Drouin Secondary College 3:30
1 Crystal Waters 3:37
2 Princes Way & Lardners Track (PTV Bus Stop) 3:39
3 Waterford Rise Estate - Crole Dr 3:41
4 57 Sutton St 3:46
5 137 Sutton St 3:51
6 Corner of Normanby & Stoffers St 3:53
7 Opposite 115 Normanby St 3:54
8 Queen St PTV Bus Stop 3:57
9 9 King St 3:59
Warragul Regional College 4:00




